Title
Jamberry
My Friend Bear
Where's My Teddy?
We're in Big Trouble, Blackboard Bear
You're a Genius, Blackboard Bear
Moondance
Moongame
Bedtime for Bear
Touch the Sky, My Little Bear
Brother Hugo and the Bear
Berenstain Bear books
Bear, a Bee and a Honey Tree
Don't Call Me Bear
Treasure
Paddington
Paddington and the Christmas Surprise
Paddington at the Beach
Paddington at the Circus
Paddington in the Garden

Who's That Knocking on Christmas Eve?

One Very Big Bear

How Chipmunk Got His Stripes
Where Teddy Bears Come From
What a Scare, Jesse Bear
Bear Dreams

Panda Pants

Jamberry

Best Bear

Three Bears' Halloween
Dozens of Doughnuts

Don't Worry Bear

Thank You Bear

Koala Lou

Corduroy books

Bears Don't Eat Egg Sandwiches
Bear is Not Tired

Snow Bear

How to Talk Like a Bear
Orange Pear, Apple Bear

Old Bear

Bruce Swap

Brothers in Arms

Two Bear Cubs

P. Bear's New Year's Party
Hush Up and Hibernate
Finding Winnie

Blueberries for Sal

Big Brown Bear's Birthday Surprise
Bear on the Bed
Winnie-the-Pooh books

Little Bear's New Friend

Bears

Author
Degen, Bruce
Alborough, Jez
Alborough, Jez
Alexander, Martha
Alexander, Martha
Asch, Frank
Asch, Frank
Becker, Bonny
Bedford, David
Beebe, Katy
Berenstain, Stan & Jan
Bernstrom, Daniel
Blabey, Aaron
Bloom, Suzanne
Bond, Michael
Bond, Michael
Bond, Michael
Bond, Michael
Bond, Michael
Brett, Jan
Briere-Haquet, Alice
Bruchac, Joseph
Burgess, Mark
Carlstrom, Nancy
Cooper, Elisha
Davies, Jacqueline
Degen, Bruce
Dodd, Emma
Duval, Kathy
Finison, Carrie
Foley, Greg
Foley, Greg
Fox, Mem
Freeman, Don
Fulton, Julie
Gavin, Ciara
George, Jean Craighead
Grandy, Charlie
Gravett, Emily
Henkes, Kevin
Higgins, Ryan
Hood, Susan
Jonas, Ann
Lewis, Paul
Markle, Sandra
Mattick, Lindsay
McCloskey, Robert
McPhail, David
Miller, Ruth
Milne, A.A.
Minarik, Else

Call #
BB Dege
E Albo
E Albo
E Alex
E Alex
E Asch
E Asch
E Beck
E Bedf
E Beeb
E Bere
E Bern
E Blab
E Bloo
E Bond
E Bond
E Bond
E Bond
E Bond
E Bret
E Brie
E Bruc
E Burg
E Carl
E Coop
E Davi
E Dege
E Dodd
E Duva
E Fini
E Fole
E Fole
E Fox
E Free
E Fult
E Gavi
E Geor
E Gran
E Grav
E Henk
E Higg
E Hood
E Jona
E Lewi
E Mark
E Matt
E Mccl
E Mcph
E Mill
E Miln
E Mina

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

12/18/2023

AR

2.5
22

1.3
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.5
5.2

2.1

4.3
1.1
29
3.1

1.6
24
1.6
1.6
3.2

24
2.1
23
0.9
3.4
4.1
2.5
24

3.1



Title
Legend of the Teddy Bear
Zen Shorts
Welcome Home, Bear
Bear Who Couldn't Sleep
Baby Bear

Bear is a Bear (Except When he's Not)

Bears and a Birthday
Bears in a Band

Bears in Beds

Bears in the Bath

Bears in the Snow

Bears on Chairs

Bear Who Wasn't There
Bear in Love

Chance

Me and My Dad!

Bear Flies High

We're Going on a Bear Hunt
Two Bear Cubs

Bear Ate Your Sandwich
But the Bear Came Back
Knock Knock

Eat Like a Bear

Don't Eat That

Perfect Day

Honey

Bear is a Bear

Sleep Tight, Little Bear
Night Night, Cuddly Bear
Bear Can't Sleep

Bear Counts

Bear Feels Scared

Bear Feels Sick

Bear Says Thanks

Bear Sees Colors

Bear Snores On

Bear Stays Up for Christmas
Bear Wants More

Bear's Loose Tooth
Bear's New Friend

Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear!

Baby Bear's Books

Bear Sat On My Porch Today
Starry Tales

Hot Foot Teddy

Yours Truly, Goldilocks

Ghostyshocks and the Three Scares
Goldilocks and the Three Bears
Goldilocks and the Three Bears

Three Snow Bears

Goldilocks and the Three Bears

Bears

Author
Murphy, Frank
Muth, Jon
Na, Il Sung
Nastro, Caroline
Nelson, Kadir
Newson, Karl
Parenteau, Shirley
Parenteau, Shirley
Parenteau, Shirley
Parenteau, Shirley
Parenteau, Shirley
Parenteau, Shirley
Pham, LeUyen
Pinkwater, Daniel
Regan, Dian
Ritchie, Alison
Rosen, Michael
Rosen, Michael
San Souci, Robert
Sarcone-Roach, Julia
Sauer, Tammi
Sauer, Tammi
Sayre, April
Sheneman, Drew
Smith, Lane
Stein, David Ezra
Stutzman, Jonathan
Teckentrup, Britta
Waddell, Martin
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wood, Don
Yolen, Jane
Yolen, Jane

McCaughrean, Geraldine

Houser, Sue
Ada, Alma Flor
Anholt, Laurence
Aylesworth, Jim
Brett, Jan

Brett, Jan
Buehner, Caralyn

Call #
E Murp
E Muth
E Na
E Nast
E Nels
E News
E Pare
E Pare
E Pare
E Pare
E Pare
E Pare
E Pham
E Pink
E Rega
E Ritc
E Rose
E Rose
E Sans
E Sarc
E Saue
E Saue
E Sayr
E Shen
E Smit
E Stei
E Stut
E Teck
E Wadd
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wood
E Yole
E Yole
J 291.24
J 363.37
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

12/18/2023
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5
29
24

1.6

1.4

1.5

3.2
2.2
1.5
1.3
4.8

-
O -

1.8

1.7

2.3
2.2
2.2
1.9
1.6
2.7
5.9
4.7
4.1
4.4

3.1
3.3



Title
Jolie Blonde and the Three Heberts
Goldilocks Returns
Mr. Wolf and the Three Bears
Nursery Classics
Three Bears
Goldie Socks and the Three Libearians
Dusty Locks and the Three Bears
Goldilocks and the Three Bears
Leola and the Honeybears
Goldie and the Three Bears
Boy Who Lived with the Bears
Jump On Over
Last Tales of Uncle Remus
Koalas
It's a Baby Black Bear
Brown Bear
Bear's Life
Salmon Bears
Fun Facts About Bears
Bears
Baby Bears
All About Bears
Sun Bear or Polar Bear
Grizzly Bears
Grizzly Bears Bite
Great Bear Rescue
Grizzly Bears
Grizzly Bear
Black Bears
It's a Polar Bear

Bears

Author
Collins, Sheila
Ernst, Lisa
Fearnley, Jan
Galdone, Paul
Galdone, Paul
Hopkins, Jackie
Lowell, Susan
Marshall, James
Rosales, Melodye
Stanley, Diane
Bruchac, Joseph
Harris, Joel
Harris, Joel
Clark, Willow
Doudna, Kelly
Goldish, Meish
McAllister, lan
McAllister, lan
Murray, Julie
Pelusey, Michael
Schuetz, Kari
Szymanski, Jennifer
Easton, Marilyn
Hirsch, Rebecca
Levy, Janey
Markle, Sandra
Owen, Ruth
Rose, Rachel
Murray, Julie
Dinmont, Kerry

Knut: How One Little Polar Bear Captivated the W¢Hatkoff, Juliana

Polar Bears on the Hunt

Polar Bears

Polar Bears

How Would You Survive as a Polar Bear
Giant Pandas

Paddington Treasury

Paddington at Work

Paddington Takes the Air

Paddington Takes to TV

Icefire

Tale of Urso Brunov: The Father of All Bears
Polar Bears Past Bedtime

Die drei Baren

Kaptn Blaubar - der Film

Bears on Hemlock Mountain

| Survived the Attack of the Grizzlies, 1967
Panda Puzzle

Bears: Thematic Unit

Polars on the Path

Berenstain Bear books

Marquardt, Meg

Orr, Tamra

Schuh, Mari
Stewart, David
London, Martha
Bond, Michael
Bond, Michael

Bond, Michael

Bond, Michael
D'Lacey, Chris
Jacques, Brian
Osborne, Mary Pope
Tolstoy, Leo

Moers, Walter
Dalglieash, Alice
Tarshis, lauren

Roy, Ron

Thematic

Baglio, Ben
Berenstain, Stan & Jan

Call #
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2 RA
J 398.2089
J 398.2097
J 398.2097
J 599.2
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.78
J 599.781
J 599.784
J 599.784
J 599.784
J 599.784
J 599.784
J 599.785
J 599.786
J 599.786
J 599.786
J 599.786
J 599.786
J 599.786
J 599.789
J 808.8
J Fantasy Bond
J Fantasy Bond
J Fantasy Bond
J Fantasy Dlac Last 2
J Fantasy Jacq
J Fantasy Osbo 12
J Ger 398.2
J Ger F Moer
J History Dalg
J History Tars 17
J Mystery Roy
J Pro 599.74
J Reality Bagl 37
J Reality Bere

12/18/2023

AR

3.8
2.8

3.6

4
4.3
3.1

4
2.6
44

23
3.9

6.5
2.2

1.3

4.8

3.9
3.2
54
5.3
29

6.1
3.2

44

3.3

3.5

3.9
3.5



Bears 12/18/2023

Title Author Call # AR
Brian's Hunt Paulsen, Gary J Reality Paul Bria 5 5.9
Polar Bear Patrol Stamper, Judith J Sci-Fi Magi 13 3.9
Berenstain Bear books Berenstain, Stan & Jan JR Bere
Find the Wild Animal Foley, Cate JR Fole 14
Bears Have Cubs Jaffe, Elizabeth JR Jaff 2.8
Brown Bears Meister, Cari JR Meis 0.9
Polar Bears Meister, Cari JR Meis 0.9
Father Bear Comes Home Minarik, Else JR Mina 2.1
Little Bear Minarik, Else JR Mina 24
Little Bear's Friend Minarik, Else JR Mina 2.2
Bear With Me Kerascoet E Kera

Does a Bear Poo in the Woods Leighton, Jonny E Leig RA



