

Bears

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Jamberry	Degen, Bruce	BB Dege	
My Friend Bear	Alborough, Jez	E Albo	RA 2.5
Where's My Teddy?	Alborough, Jez	E Albo	RA 2.2
We're in Big Trouble, Blackboard Bear	Alexander, Martha	E Alex	
You're a Genius, Blackboard Bear	Alexander, Martha	E Alex	1.3
Moondance	Asch, Frank	E Asch	2.8
Moongame	Asch, Frank	E Asch	2.8
Bedtime for Bear	Becker, Bonny	E Beck	RA 2.7
Touch the Sky, My Little Bear	Bedford, David	E Bedf	2.5
Brother Hugo and the Bear	Beebe, Katy	E Beeb	RA 5.2
Berenstain Bear books	Berenstain, Stan & Jan	E Bere	
Bear, a Bee and a Honey Tree	Bernstrom, Daniel	E Bern	
Don't Call Me Bear	Blabey, Aaron	E Blab	
Treasure	Bloom, Suzanne	E Bloo	
Paddington	Bond, Michael	E Bond	
Paddington and the Christmas Surprise	Bond, Michael	E Bond	
Paddington at the Beach	Bond, Michael	E Bond	2.1
Paddington at the Circus	Bond, Michael	E Bond	
Paddington in the Garden	Bond, Michael	E Bond	
Who's That Knocking on Christmas Eve?	Brett, Jan	E Bret	4.3
One Very Big Bear	Briere-Haquet, Alice	E Brie	RA 1.1
How Chipmunk Got His Stripes	Bruchac, Joseph	E Bruc	2.9
Where Teddy Bears Come From	Burgess, Mark	E Burg	3.1
What a Scare, Jesse Bear	Carlstrom, Nancy	E Carl	
Bear Dreams	Cooper, Elisha	E Coop	1.1
Panda Pants	Davies, Jacqueline	E Davi	1.3
Jamberry	Degen, Bruce	E Dege	
Best Bear	Dodd, Emma	E Dodd	RA
Three Bears' Halloween	Duval, Kathy	E Duva	1.6
Dozens of Doughnuts	Finison, Carrie	E Fini	2.4
Don't Worry Bear	Foley, Greg	E Fole	1.6
Thank You Bear	Foley, Greg	E Fole	1.6
Koala Lou	Fox, Mem	E Fox	3.2
Corduroy books	Freeman, Don	E Free	
Bears Don't Eat Egg Sandwiches	Fulton, Julie	E Fult	RA
Bear is Not Tired	Gavin, Ciara	E Gavi	RA
Snow Bear	George, Jean Craighead	E Geor	2.4
How to Talk Like a Bear	Grandy, Charlie	E Gran	RA
Orange Pear, Apple Bear	Gravett, Emily	E Grav	
Old Bear	Henkes, Kevin	E Henk	2.1
Bruce Swap	Higgins, Ryan	E Higg	2.3
Brothers in Arms	Hood, Susan	E Hood	
Two Bear Cubs	Jonas, Ann	E Jona	0.9
P. Bear's New Year's Party	Lewis, Paul	E Lewi	
Hush Up and Hibernate	Markle, Sandra	E Mark	
Finding Winnie	Mattick, Lindsay	E Matt	3.4
Blueberries for Sal	McCloskey, Robert	E Mccl	4.1
Big Brown Bear's Birthday Surprise	McPhail, David	E Mcph	2.5
Bear on the Bed	Miller, Ruth	E Mill	2.4
Winnie-the-Pooh books	Milne, A.A.	E Miln	
Little Bear's New Friend	Minarik, Else	E Mina	3.1

Bears

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Legend of the Teddy Bear	Murphy, Frank	E Murp	5
Zen Shorts	Muth, Jon	E Muth	2.9
Welcome Home, Bear	Na, Il Sung	E Na	2.4
Bear Who Couldn't Sleep	Nastro, Caroline	E Nast	
Baby Bear	Nelson, Kadir	E Nels	1.6
Bear is a Bear (Except When he's Not)	Newson, Karl	E News	RA
Bears and a Birthday	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	1.4
Bears in a Band	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	
Bears in Beds	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	1.5
Bears in the Bath	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	RA
Bears in the Snow	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	
Bears on Chairs	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	
Bear Who Wasn't There	Pham, LeUyen	E Pham	
Bear in Love	Pinkwater, Daniel	E Pink	
Chance	Regan, Dian	E Rega	3.2
Me and My Dad!	Ritchie, Alison	E Ritc	2.2
Bear Flies High	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	1.5
We're Going on a Bear Hunt	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	1.3
Two Bear Cubs	San Souci, Robert	E Sans	4.8
Bear Ate Your Sandwich	Sarcone-Roach, Julia	E Sarc	2.5
But the Bear Came Back	Sauer, Tammi	E Saeu	RA
Knock Knock	Sauer, Tammi	E Saeu	1.1
Eat Like a Bear	Sayre, April	E Sayr	1.9
Don't Eat That	Sheneman, Drew	E Shen	RA
Perfect Day	Smith, Lane	E Smit	RA
Honey	Stein, David Ezra	E Stei	RA
Bear is a Bear	Stutzman, Jonathan	E Stut	RA
Sleep Tight, Little Bear	Teckentrup, Britta	E Teck	
Night Night, Cuddly Bear	Waddell, Martin	E Wadd	1.8
Bear Can't Sleep	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	
Bear Counts	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	1.7
Bear Feels Scared	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	
Bear Feels Sick	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	
Bear Says Thanks	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA 2.3
Bear Sees Colors	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	
Bear Snores On	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA 2.2
Bear Stays Up for Christmas	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	
Bear Wants More	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.2
Bear's Loose Tooth	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	
Bear's New Friend	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA 1.9
Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear!	Wood, Don	E Wood	1.6
Baby Bear's Books	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	2.7
Bear Sat On My Porch Today	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	
Starry Tales	McCaughrean, Geraldine	J 291.24	5.9
Hot Foot Teddy	Houser, Sue	J 363.37	6
Yours Truly, Goldilocks	Ada, Alma Flor	J 398.2	4.7
Ghostyshocks and the Three Scares	Anholt, Laurence	J 398.2	
Goldilocks and the Three Bears	Aylesworth, Jim	J 398.2	4.1
Goldilocks and the Three Bears	Brett, Jan	J 398.2	4.4
Three Snow Bears	Brett, Jan	J 398.2	3.1
Goldilocks and the Three Bears	Buehner, Caralyn	J 398.2	3.3

Bears

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Jolie Blonde and the Three Heberts	Collins, Sheila	J 398.2	
Goldilocks Returns	Ernst, Lisa	J 398.2	3.8
Mr. Wolf and the Three Bears	Fearnley, Jan	J 398.2	2.8
Nursery Classics	Galdone, Paul	J 398.2	
Three Bears	Galdone, Paul	J 398.2	3.6
Goldie Socks and the Three Libearians	Hopkins, Jackie	J 398.2	4
Dusty Locks and the Three Bears	Lowell, Susan	J 398.2	4.3
Goldilocks and the Three Bears	Marshall, James	J 398.2	3.1
Leola and the Honeybears	Rosales, Melodye	J 398.2	4
Goldie and the Three Bears	Stanley, Diane	J 398.2	RA 2.6
Boy Who Lived with the Bears	Bruchac, Joseph	J 398.2089	4.4
Jump On Over	Harris, Joel	J 398.2097	
Last Tales of Uncle Remus	Harris, Joel	J 398.2097	
Koalas	Clark, Willow	J 599.2	
It's a Baby Black Bear	Doudna, Kelly	J 599.78	2.3
Brown Bear	Goldish, Meish	J 599.78	3.9
Bear's Life	McAllister, Ian	J 599.78	
Salmon Bears	McAllister, Ian	J 599.78	6.5
Fun Facts About Bears	Murray, Julie	J 599.78	2.2
Bears	Pelusey, Michael	J 599.78	
Baby Bears	Schuetz, Kari	J 599.78	1.3
All About Bears	Szymanski, Jennifer	J 599.78	
Sun Bear or Polar Bear	Easton, Marilyn	J 599.781	
Grizzly Bears	Hirsch, Rebecca	J 599.784	4.8
Grizzly Bears Bite	Levy, Janey	J 599.784	
Great Bear Rescue	Markle, Sandra	J 599.784	
Grizzly Bears	Owen, Ruth	J 599.784	3.9
Grizzly Bear	Rose, Rachel	J 599.784	
Black Bears	Murray, Julie	J 599.785	3.2
It's a Polar Bear	Dinmont, Kerry	J 599.786	
Knut: How One Little Polar Bear Captivated the World	Hatkoff, Juliana	J 599.786	5.4
Polar Bears on the Hunt	Marquardt, Meg	J 599.786	
Polar Bears	Orr, Tamra	J 599.786	5.3
Polar Bears	Schuh, Mari	J 599.786	2.9
How Would You Survive as a Polar Bear	Stewart, David	J 599.786	6.1
Giant Pandas	London, Martha	J 599.789	3.2
Paddington Treasury	Bond, Michael	J 808.8	
Paddington at Work	Bond, Michael	J Fantasy Bond	
Paddington Takes the Air	Bond, Michael	J Fantasy Bond	
Paddington Takes to TV	Bond, Michael	J Fantasy Bond	
Icerefire	D'Lacey, Chris	J Fantasy Dlac Last 2	4.4
Tale of Urso Brunov: The Father of All Bears	Jacques, Brian	J Fantasy Jacq	4
Polar Bears Past Bedtime	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo 12	3.3
Die drei Baren	Tolstoy, Leo	J Ger 398.2	
Kaptn Blaubar - der Film	Moers, Walter	J Ger F Moer	
Bears on Hemlock Mountain	Dalglieash, Alice	J History Dalg	3.5
I Survived the Attack of the Grizzlies, 1967	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 17	3.9
Panda Puzzle	Roy, Ron	J Mystery Roy	3.5
Bears: Thematic Unit	Thematic	J Pro 599.74	
Polars on the Path	Baglio, Ben	J Reality Bagl 37	5
Berenstain Bear books	Berenstain, Stan & Jan	J Reality Bere	

Bears

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Brian's Hunt	Paulsen, Gary	J Reality Paul Bria 5	5.9
Polar Bear Patrol	Stamper, Judith	J Sci-Fi Magi 13	3.9
Berenstain Bear books	Berenstain, Stan & Jan	JR Bere	
Find the Wild Animal	Foley, Cate	JR Fole	1.4
Bears Have Cubs	Jaffe, Elizabeth	JR Jaff	2.8
Brown Bears	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Polar Bears	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Father Bear Comes Home	Minarik, Else	JR Mina	2.1
Little Bear	Minarik, Else	JR Mina	2.4
Little Bear's Friend	Minarik, Else	JR Mina	2.2
Bear With Me	Kerascoet	E Kera	
Does a Bear Poo in the Woods	Leighton, Jonny	E Leig	RA